Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Filles - Chiberta

begins 23/03/2024 ends 24/03/2024 - GOLF DE CHIBERTA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
(|
(1|
(|
(1|
il
(1|

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

LAST NAME First name

SAVIOZ Vincente
CAMILLATO Clara
DJUMIC Anouchka
POISSONNIER Margaux
BERNARD Léonie
DOUSSET Colombe
KARDASIK Jurilayci
SCOTTI Lilou

DA EIRA Morgane
DOLIGEZ Laly
NGUYEN WILBAL Alice
CHARRON Charlotte
HUMEAU Louise
PIERRAT Julianne
DELATTRE Eva
KONG-A-SIOU Tiffany
LAY Zoe

LEBLOND Eléna

LAST NAME First name

BASTONI Elea
BIZET Victoire
DELCOURT Eugénie
GENOULAZ Anna
GENOULAZ Laura

JORAT Océane

Official entry list
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LAST NAME First name

TABARY Clemence
ORIEUX Kaitlyn
LEBRUN Alix
MOLLIET Matylda
LACOMBE Manon
MOURLON Eloise

ZHAO Lucie

LAST NAME First name

GENDRE Clara

DE LA CHAISE Louise

Liste d'attente

Hecp
7,8
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10,6
10,8
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12,0

Hors critere

Hcp
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